
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

       

  

NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Schoharie County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Blenheim 001 

Blenheim 001 

Blenheim 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

71 

7 

78 

78 

8 

86 

10 

1 

11 

0 

0 

0 

3 

0 

3 

12 

1 

13 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

41 

5 

46 

215 

22 

237 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Broome  001 

Broome  001 

Broome  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

150 

29 

179 

275 

24 

299 

7 

0 

7 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

44 

7 

51 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

96 

14 

110 

574 

74 

648 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Carlisle  001 

Carlisle  001 

Carlisle  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

279 

41 

320 

392 

51 

443 

33 

2 

35 

6 

2 

8 

5 

3 

8 

80 

14 

94 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

2 

268 

45 

313 

1,064 

159 

1,223 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Cobleskill 001 

Cobleskill 001 

Cobleskill 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

324 

38 

362 

425 

34 

459 

37 

2 

39 

6 

1 

7 

5 

1 

6 

61 

14 

75 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

315 

43 

358 

1,175 

133 

1,308 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Cobleskill 002 

Cobleskill 002 

Cobleskill 002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

498 

120 

618 

588 

105 

693 

47 

9 

56 

12 

4 

16 

5 

2 

7 

102 

33 

135 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

460 

106 

566 

1,713 

379 

2,092 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Conesville  001 

Conesville  001 

Conesville  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

107 

11 

118 

226 

16 

242 

16 

0 

16 

1 

0 

1 

2 

0 

2 

28 

6 

34 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

79 

12 

91 

461 

45 

506 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Esperance  001 

Esperance  001 

Esperance  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

221 

24 

245 

346 

53 

399 

27 

1 

28 

0 

0 

0 

7 

1 

8 

57 

9 

66 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

214 

29 

243 

872 

117 

989 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Schoharie County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Esperance  002 

Esperance  002 

Esperance  002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

65 

8 

73 

83 

6 

89 

8 

1 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

12 

6 

18 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

43 

7 

50 

212 

28 

240 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Fulton 001 

Fulton 001 

Fulton 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

184 

28 

212 

295 

31 

326 

34 

0 

34 

4 

3 

7 

5 

0 

5 

48 

3 

51 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

196 

19 

215 

767 

84 

851 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Gilboa  001 

Gilboa  001 

Gilboa  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

183 

12 

195 

388 

45 

433 

24 

0 

24 

2 

0 

2 

0 

1 

1 

44 

5 

49 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

164 

17 

181 

805 

80 

885 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Jefferson 001 

Jefferson 001 

Jefferson 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

184 

13 

197 

426 

44 

470 

15 

3 

18 

2 

0 

2 

2 

0 

2 

73 

11 

84 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

139 

31 

170 

841 

102 

943 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Middleburgh 001 

Middleburgh 001 

Middleburgh 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

271 

30 

301 

518 

35 

553 

28 

1 

29 

2 

0 

2 

5 

6 

11 

83 

13 

96 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

281 

31 

312 

1,190 

116 

1,306 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Middleburgh 002 

Middleburgh 002 

Middleburgh 002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

240 

25 

265 

314 

34 

348 

18 

1 

19 

3 

1 

4 

6 

4 

10 

79 

15 

94 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

169 

39 

208 

831 

119 

950 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Richmondville  001 

Richmondville  001 

Richmondville  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

258 

33 

291 

400 

40 

440 

28 

1 

29 

5 

1 

6 

8 

1 

9 

61 

9 

70 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

283 

40 

323 

1,043 

125 

1,168 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Schoharie County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Richmondville  002 

Richmondville  002 

Richmondville  002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

129 

32 

161 

163 

25 

188 

11 

3 

14 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

5 

35 

4 

39 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 

3 

115 

27 

142 

459 

96 

555 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie  001 

Schoharie  001 

Schoharie  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

320 

46 

366 

524 

45 

569 

40 

2 

42 

3 

1 

4 

8 

1 

9 

96 

7 

103 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

332 

32 

364 

1,323 

134 

1,457 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie  002 

Schoharie  002 

Schoharie  002 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

131 

23 

154 

197 

34 

231 

8 

2 

10 

1 

0 

1 

4 

1 

5 

35 

5 

40 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

93 

34 

127 

469 

99 

568 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Seward 001 

Seward 001 

Seward 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

296 

25 

321 

421 

37 

458 

39 

3 

42 

7 

0 

7 

3 

1 

4 

71 

16 

87 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

1 

279 

36 

315 

1,117 

118 

1,235 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Sharon 001 

Sharon 001 

Sharon 001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

259 

45 

304 

422 

42 

464 

39 

3 

42 

4 

1 

5 

6 

1 

7 

67 

16 

83 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

0 

2 

215 

47 

262 

1,014 

155 

1,169 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Summit  001 

Summit  001 

Summit  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

185 

26 

211 

234 

40 

274 

35 

2 

37 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

1 

58 

8 

66 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

184 

18 

202 

698 

94 

792 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Schoharie 

Wright  001 

Wright  001 

Wright  001 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

299 

18 

317 

338 

22 

360 

23 

1 

24 

6 

0 

6 

4 

0 

4 

87 

7 

94 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

277 

23 

300 

1,034 

71 

1,105 
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NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status 
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2015 

Schoharie County 

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP CON GRE WOR IND WEP REF OTH BLANK TOTAL 

Schoharie  County Total 

Schoharie  County Total 

Schoharie  County Total 

Active 

Inactive 

Total 

4,654 

634 

5,288 

7,053 

771 

7,824 

527 

38 

565 

68 

15 

83 

82 

26 

108 

1,233 

209 

1,442 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

17 

2 

19 

4,243 

655 

4,898 

17,877 

2,350 

20,227 

Page 4 of 4 


